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ULTRAMAN PU

1425-20

Part No.

14252032
14252040
14252048
14252056
14252064
14252080
14252296
14252203
14252254
14252300

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm
51
65
76
90
102
127
152
203
254
305

Product group
Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Design

OD mm
56,2
70,2
81,6
95,8
108
133
158
209,4
260,6
311,8

30.05.2024

140

PU polyeter based
PU polyeter based
-50

+75

polyester tekstile
1:4

Extruded PU hose for use in abrasive
environments. The hos is very durable, has a very
good UV resistance and good resistance to most
common chemicals. hose is very well suited for
use in harsh environments. textiles quality post
provides maximum 2% change in length of the
hose at the recommended working pressure. The
hose comes in standard lengths of 200m.

Black smooth

Weight kg/m
0,52
0,64
0,78
0,95

Page: 1/1



